
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8510

51

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Benjamin Scott bscott@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247
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